
Spring 2023 Fee Payment - (as of 01/13/2023) 
The following fees are applicable for the Spring 2023 semester only. The CSU makes every effort to keep student costs to a minimum. Fees listed 
in published schedules or student accounts may need to be increased when public funding is inadequate. Therefore, CSU must reserve the right, 
even after initial fee payments are made, to increase or modify any listed fees, without notice, until the date when instruction for a particular 
semester or quarter has begun. All CSU listed fees should be regarded as estimates that are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 
Trustees. Changes in mandatory system wide fees will be made in accordance with the requirements of the Working Families Student Fee 
Transparency and Accountability Act (Sections 66028 – 66028.6 of the Education Code). For the most current fee amounts, check online at 
www.sdsu.edu/sas.  Students will be liable for amounts as a result of such changes. 

 
Basic Tuition and Fees for the Spring 2023 semester are as follows: 

 Part-Time Full-Time 
 0 - 6.0 

units 
6.1+  
units 

Undergraduate 
students $     2,881.00 $     4,087.00  

Teacher Credential * $     3,148.00 $     4,546.00  

Graduate students $     3,298.00 $     4,804.00  

Ed Doctoral Students** $     7,135.00 $     7,135.00  
Doctoral (Physical 

Therapy)** $     9,814.00 $     9,814.00  

* First time Teaching Credential (Preliminary or Level I) ** Does not include Joint Doctoral Students 
 
Non-Resident Tuition (Out of State and Foreign)  
In addition to Basic Tuition and Fees, a per unit fee is charged for all units attempted at a rate of:  

• $396 per unit (Due in full by January 11, 2023) or sign up on the Non-Resident Tuition Installment Plan (see below).  
 
Professional Program Fee   
In addition to Basic Tuition and Fees and Non-Resident Tuition, Graduate students in the College of Business must pay the following fee for all 
units taken as a requirement for graduation: 

• $270 per unit (Due in full by January 11, 2023) 
     

Student Involvement Representative Fee (SIRF) 
The CSU Board of Trustees adopted the SIRF, establishing a stable model for the California State Student Association (CSSA). The new funding 
model expands independence and builds capacity to engage students in advocacy and policy making. The funding model consist of a $2.00 per-
term fee assessed to each CSU student, on a voluntary basis, allowing the choice to opt-out each semester. 

 
Tuition Payment Plans    
The Basic Tuition & Fee Installment Plan can only be submitted online via my.SDSU.edu.  An initial payment of $1216.00 must be submitted in 
addition to the $60.00 Installment Plan Service Charge. The remaining balance will be split into four equal payments due February 20, March 20, 
and April 20, 2023. 

 
The Non-Resident Tuition Installment Plan requires an initial payment of your full basic tuition and fees (your student level listed in the table 
above).  Your remaining non-resident tuition will be split into 3 equal installments including a service charge totaling 10%.  Each installment will be 
due on February 20, March 20, and April 20, 2023. 
 
Photo Identification Card 

• For new students only                                           $ 25.00 
• Replacement ID card                                              $ 25.00 

 
Late Registration Fee (if enrollment is after January 17, 2023)       $ 50.00  

  
Mail form to: SDSU, Student Account Services Office, 5500 Campanile Drive, San Diego CA 92182-7425 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SPRING 2023 FEE PAYMENT COUPON - San Diego State University 

  
Name__________________________             Basic Tuition and Fees  $_____________ 
Red ID# ________________________            Non Resident Tuition  $_____________  
Local Phone # (     ) _______________            Professional Program Fee $_____________ 
Email                 Photo Identification Card  $_____________ 
                 Late Registration   $_____________ 
                 SIRF    $_____________  
    

 
Total amount enclosed    $_____________ 
 
 My fees are being paid for by the following Agency_________________________________________________________________  

http://www.sdsu.edu/sfs
http://www.sdsu.edu/sas
https://commerce.cashnet.com/cashnetf/SelfServe/eBillLogin.aspx?client=SDSUPROD
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